Precision instrumentation
and monitoring solutions
for industrial, technical and
scientific applications.
Why Comark?
Comark is a leading international manufacturer of precision
measuring and monitoring instruments.
This brochure covers thermometers

Sequential
Code Number
Understanding the Comark probe order code Connector Types
Connector Type
M: Sub-miniature
L: Lumberg
L8: Lumberg 8-pin,
for N5001
HACCP Auditor
B: Bipole
Sensor Type
K: Type K thermocouple
T: Type T thermocouple
X: Thermistor (PST)
P: PT100
P K M24
Probe Leads
Comark probe leads are matched to the intended applications
for the probe. The materials used are:
PVC – PVC coiled leads provide ease of use in ambient
temperatures of up to +70°C.
FEP and PTFE – These materials are especially suited to food
probes and can be used in sub-zero temperatures. Steel braided
PTFE leads provide greater strength.
Fibreglass (FG) – Fibreglass insulated leads are used for special
application probes where the lead could be subjected to very high
ambient temperatures of up to +400°C.
M: Sub-miniature
B: Bipole
L: Lumberg
L8: 8-pin Lumberg
Thermocouple Limits
Type Temperature Range
K –200°C to +1372°C
N –200°C to +1300°C
T –200°C to +400°C
J –200°C to +1200°C
R, S –50°C to +1767°C
E –200°C to +1000°C
B 0°C to +1820°C
Within the Comark standard probe range you’ll
find probes for general duties as well as ones for